Flange Heater PARTS DRAWING m

7509k -2 -BEN

WAE75S 26 R TRIATT VY 28 F—ER4y b

||

)— kIR
0. 75mnX2Xx5m

- RIR
0. 75mmX2EX5m

ft Bk
EY KR BEAK B8 0CUHR
H—EXRZYFREMB/ION: BT OFF :207T
£ 1l 200V
% 5P EN
§hSOR - 10CULE
AR R AR F Ctl
DEEER Ny Ey (NR) BfARLS - Fv b
MODEL i SPEC A{K BODY kE-4%4- HEATER  [E{fd7/R)L I INSTALLATION BOLTS
s VOLTAGE [ELECTRIC POWER sd | oD | sC L H NUMBER |SCREW LENGTH
Elx V HEESN W A n ROV EX
FH- 328B 100 32 76 8 60 8 4 M12x 90
FH- 408B 100 40 81 8 60| 12 4 M12x 90
FH- 50B 200 50 96 8 120 17 4 M12x 90
FH- 65B 200 6865|1186 8 120 24 4 M12x 90
FH- 80B 14200V 200 801|126 8 120| 32 8 M12x 90
FH-100B 200 100|151 8 120| 40 8 M12x 90
FH-125B 300 125|182 8 170 52 8 M1B6x100
FH-1508B 300 150|212 8 170| 65 8 M1B6x100
ARG, (K GREMEFE <7,
YTITTTN fit & [ ACCESSORIES
AR
BA
CHECK
R
Kt MEEg wMAass kg
DEgz;GN 12X 2 F 1TEM NAME BRELDL 1TEM No.
I il T MmopEL % & QUANTITY

:fi/bﬁiﬂ/z}\*j: TERAL INC, Ne. TP4-10845-0



	A4T

